2023
SYSTEM RANGE
KEVERÉSE NÉLKÜL
2 3
PETROL EQUIVALENT
PERFORMANCE
LOW
NOISE

performance, these tools deliver
without the hazards associated with
emissions, noise, vibration, tripping
hazards and the frustrations of
complex maintenance
	9 ONE-KEY™ tool tracking &
security offers a free of charge
cloud-based tracking network
and inventory management
platform for your tools
SPECIFICATIONS
CHOOSE VIBRATOR HEADCHOOSE VIBRATOR SHAFT
10 11
Length (m) Weight (kg) Article number
MXF PSB-1.22 m 1.22 3.6 4932479776
MXF PSB-1.83 m 1.83 5.5 4932479777
MXF PSB-2.44 m 2.44 7.3 4932479778
MXF PSB-3.00 m 3.00 9.1 4932479779
MXF PSB-3.65 m 3.65 10.9 4932479780
MXF PSB-4.25 m 4.25 12.8 4932479781
MXF PSB-4.87 m 4.87 14.6 4932479782
Ø (mm) Reception Working
lenght (mm)
Total lenght
(mm) Article number